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ANTONÍN

Chamber Works Vol. 1

String Quartet No. 1 in A major, 
Op. 2 (B.8) 33:31

Drobnosti, Op. 75a (B.149) 
for 2 violins and viola
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I. Cavatina. Moderato
II. Capriccio. Poco allegro

III. Romance. Allegro

14:38

2:48
2:25
2:51
6:17

Terzetto in C major, Op.74 (B. 148) 19:40

5 I. Introduzione - Allegro ma non troppo
6 IL Larghetto
7 HI. Scherzo. Vivace
8]IV. Tema con variazioni

4:08
5:25
4:23
5:35

PANOCHA QUARTET
Jiří Panocha - 1st violin
Pavel Zejfart - 2nd violin, Miroslav
Sehnoutka - viola, Jaroslav Kulhán - cello
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Recorded digitally at the Domovina Studio. Prague, on 22 and 23 March 1994 (5-8),

10 and 11 February 1997 (1-4), 19 February 1997 (9-12)
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